OpuruHanbHbIE HOMEpa 3aIm4acTeit:

MpownssoamnTens OpwurvHanbHbIn Homep
OPEL 1605982
OPEL 4403467
NISSAN 4406000QAE
RENAULT 7701206763
RENAULT 8671016747
VAUXHALL 9111467
OPEL 93173182

ITepeueHb aBTOMOOMIIEH, 1JIs1 KOTOPBIX JETalb MPUMEHUMA

Moandukaumm log
NISSAN INTERSTAR aBTo6yc (X70) dCi 80 07.2002 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR aBT06yc (X70) dCI 90 07.2002 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR aBto6yc (X70) dCi 120 07.2002 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR aBTo6yc (X70) dCi 140 11.2003 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR aBTo6yc (X70) dCi 100 11.2003 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR aBto6yc (X70) dCi 120 09.2006 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR aBto6yc (X70) dCi 150 09.2006 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR aBto6yc (X70) dCi 100 04.2006 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR dypron (X70) dCi 80 07.2002 - .
NISSAN INTERSTAR dyproH (X70) dCI 90 07.2002 - .

[Oeuvratens

dCi 80 Auszenb

dCl 90 Ausenb

dCi 120 Ousenb

dCi 140 Ousenb

dCi 100 Ounsenb

dCi 120 Ousenb

dCi 150 Ounsenb

dCi 100 Ounsenb

dCi 80 uszenb

dCl 90 Ausenb

J1.C.
(kB)

82
(60)

90
(66)

115
(84)

136
(100)

99
(73)

120
(88)

145
(107)

101
(74)

82
(60)

90
(66)

Bug cbopkm

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH



NISSAN INTERSTAR cypron (X70) dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR cypron (X70) dCi 140

NISSAN INTERSTAR dcypron (X70) dCi 100

NISSAN INTERSTAR cypron (X70) dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR cypron (X70) dCi 150

NISSAN INTERSTAR cypron (X70) dCi 100

NISSAN INTERSTAR c 6opToBoOI nnatdopmoii/xonosas

yacTb dCi 100

NISSAN INTERSTAR c 6opToBoOI nnatdhopmoii/xonosas

yacTb dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR c 6opToBoOI nnatdopmoii/xonosas

yacTb dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR c 6opToBOI Nnnatdhopmoii/xonosas

yacTb dCi 150

NISSAN INTERSTAR c 6opToBOI Nnnatdopmoii/xonosas

yacTb dCi 140

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.5 D

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.8 DTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.2 DTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 1.9 DTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 1.9 DTI

07.2002 - .

11.2003 - .

11.2003 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

02.2004 - .

08.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

11.2003 - .

01.1999 - 09.2000

01.1999 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

09.2000 - 10.2001

10.2001 -.

dCi 120 Onzenb

dCi 140 Onzenb

dCi 100 Anzenb

dCi 120 Onzenb

dCi 150 nszenb

dCi 100 Anzenb

dCi 100 Anzenb

dCi 120 dnzenb

dCi 120 dnzenb

dCi 150 nszenb

dCi 140 Onzenb

2.5 D Ousenb

2.8 DTI OQusenb

2.2 DTI OQusenb

1.9 DTI Aunsenb

1.9 DTI Aunsenb

115
(84)

136
(100)

99
(73)

120
(88)

145
(107)

101
(74)

99
(73)

115
(84)

120
(88)

145
(107)

136
(100)

80
(59)

114
(84)

90
(66)

80
(59)

82
(60)

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 3.0 DTI

OPEL MOVANO dyyproH (F9) 2.5 DTi

OPEL MOVANO dyyproH (F9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoa0oBas YacTb

(U9, E9)25D

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoaoBas YacTb

(U9, E9) 2.8 DTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoaoBas YacTb

(U9, E9) 2.2 DTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoaoBas YacTb

(U9, E9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoaoBas YacTb

(U9, E9) 2.5 DTi

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoaoBas YacTb

(U9, E9) 3.0 DTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoaoBas YacTb

(U9, E9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoaoBas YacTb

(U9, E9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoit nnaTtdopMoi/xoaoBas YacTb

(U9, E9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5D

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

07.1998 - 09.2000

07.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

07.1998 - 09.2000

2.5 DTI OQusenb

3.0 DTI Ousenb

2.5 DTi Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 D Ousenb

2.8 DTI OQusenb

2.2 DTI OQusenb

2.5 DTI OQusenb

2.5 DTi Ausenb

3.0 DTI Ousenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 D Ousenb

115
(84)

136
(100)

99
(73)

146
(107)

120
(88)

101
(74)

80
(59)

114
(84)

90
(66)

115
(84)

99
(73)

136
(100)

146
(107)

120
(88)

101
(74)

80

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

aBTobyC



OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.8 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.2 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 1.9 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 1.9 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 3.0 DTi

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO camocean (H9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO camocsan (H9) 3.0 DTI

OPEL MOVANO camocBan (H9)2.5D

OPEL MOVANO camocean (H9) 2.8 DTI

OPEL MOVANO camocean (H9) 2.2 DTI

OPEL MOVANO camocean (H9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO camocBan (H9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO camocBan (H9) 2.5 CDTI

07.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

09.2000 - 10.2001

10.2001 -.

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

09.2007 - .

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

01.1999 - 09.2000

01.1999 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

10.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

2.8 DTI OQusenb

2.2 DTI OQusenb

1.9 DTI Aunsenb

1.9 DTI Aunsenb

2.5 DTI OQusenb

3.0 DTi Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 DTI OQusenb

3.0 DTI Ousenb

2.5 D Ousenb

2.8 DTI OQusenb

2.2 DTI OQusenb

2.5 DTI OQusenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

(59)

114
(84)

90
(66)

80
(59)

82
(60)

115
(84)

136
(100)

146
(107)

120
(88)

101
(74)

115
(84)

136
(100)

80
(59)

114
(84)

90
(66)

99
(73)

101
(74)

120
(88)

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

camocBan

camocBan

camocBan

camocBan

camocBan

camocBan

camocBan

camocBan



OPEL MOVANO camocsan (H9) 2.5 CDTI

RENAULT MASTER Il doypron (FD) 2.5 D

RENAULT MASTER Il dyprot (FD) 2.8 dTlI

RENAULT MASTER Il doyprou (FD) 2.2 dCI 90

RENAULT MASTER Il doypron (FD) 1.9 dTI

RENAULT MASTER Il doypron (FD) 2.5 dCi 120

RENAULT MASTER Il doyprou (FD) 1.9 dCi 80

RENAULT MASTER Il doyprou (FD) 2.5 dCi 100 (FDOU,

FDOV)

RENAULT MASTER Il doypron (FD) 3.0 dCi 140 (HDOS,

FDOS, HD1S)

RENAULT MASTER Il doypron (FD) 3.0 dCi 120

RENAULT MASTER Il doypron (FD) 3.0 dCi 160

RENAULT MASTER Il doyprou (FD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il doyprou (FD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il doyprou (FD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il doyprou (FD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBoi nnatgopmoii/xofosas

yacTb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5 D

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBort nnatgopmoii/xofosas

YacTtb (ED/HD/UD) 2.8 dTl

08.2006 - .

07.1998 - 01.2001

07.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

09.2000 - .

10.2001 -.

11.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

06.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

01.2004 - .

07.1998 - 01.2001

07.1998 - 10.2001

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 D Ousenb

2.8 dTI Qusenb

2.2 dCl 90 Ousenb

1.9 dTI Onsenb

2.5 dCi 120 Ousenb

1.9 dCi 80 nzenb

2.5 dCi 100 (FDOU, FDOV)

Ounsenb

3.0 dCi 140 (HDOS, FDOS,

HD1S) Ounzens

3.0 dCi 120 Ousenb

3.0 dCi 160 Ousenb

2.5 dCi Ansenb

2.5 dCi Aunsenb

2.5 dCi Aunsenb

2.5 dCi Aunsenb

2.5 D Ousenb

2.8 dTI Qusenb

146
(107)

80
(59)

114
(84)

90
(66)

80
(59)

115
(84)

82
(60)

99
(73)

136
(100)

116
(85)

156
(115)

101
(74)

120
(88)

146
(107)

114
(84)

80
(59)

114
(84)

camocBan

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb



RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBor nnatdgopmoii/xofosas

yacTb (ED/HD/UD) 2.2 dCI 90

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBoi nnatdgopmoii/xofosas

YacTtb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5 dCi 120

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBo nnatdopmoii/xogosas

YacTtb (ED/HD/UD) 3.0 dCi 140 (EDOS, UDQS)

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBor nnatdgopmoii/xogosas

YacTtb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5 dCi 100 (ED4V, ED8V)

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBoi nnatdgopmoii/xogosas

YacTtb (ED/HD/UD) 3.0 dCi 160

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBor nnatdopmoii/xogosas

yactb (ED/HD/UD) 3.0 dCi 120

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBor nnatdgopmoii/xogosas

yactb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBor nnatdopmoii/xogosas

yactb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBoit nnatgopmoii/xofosas

yactb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢c 6opToBoi nnatgopmoii/xofosas

yactb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTobyc (JD)2.5D

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6yc (JD) 2.8 dTI

RENAULT MASTER Il aBT06Yyc (JD) 2.2 dCI 90

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6yc (JD) 1.9 dTI

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6yc (JD) 2.5 dCi 120

09.2000 - . 2.2 dCl 90 Ousenb
10.2001 -. 2.5 dCi 120 Ousenb
10.2003 - . 3.0 dCi 14:[(:“259388, uDO0S)
10.2003 - . 2.5dCi 1(E)M2Eelzgv, ED8V)
06.2005 - . 3.0 dCi 160 Ousenb
06.2005 - . 3.0 dCi 120 Ousenb
08.2006 - . 2.5 dCi Aunsenb
08.2006 - . 2.5 dCi Aunsenb
08.2006 - . 2.5 dCi Aunsenb
01.2004 - . 2.5 dCi Aunsenb

07.1998 - 01.2001 2.5 D Ousenb

07.1998 - 10.2001 2.8 dTI Ausens

09.2000 - . 2.2 dCl 90 Ousenb
09.2000 - . 1.9 dTI Onsenb
10.2001 -. 2.5 dCi 120 Ousenb

90
(66)

115
(84)

136
(100)

99
(73)

156
(115)

116
(85)

101
(74)

120
(88)

146
(107)

114
(84)

80
(59)

114
(84)

90
(66)

80
(59)

115
(84)

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC



RENAULT MASTER Il aBT0o6yc (JD) 1.9 dCi 80

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6yc (JD) 2.5 dCi 100 (JDCV)

RENAULT MASTER Il asTo6yc (JD) 3.0 dCi 140 (JDOT)

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6yc (JD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6yc (JD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6yc (JD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6yc (JD) 2.5 dCi

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 2.5 D

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 2.8 TDI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 2.2 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 2.5 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 3.0 DTi

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Van (FD) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 2.5 D

11.2001 -. 1.9 dCi 80 nzenb
10.2003 - . 2.5dCi 100 (JDCV) Anzens
10.2003 - . 3.0 dCi 140 (JDOT) Ausenb
08.2006 - . 2.5 dCi Aunsenb
08.2006 - . 2.5 dCi Aunsenb
08.2006 - . 2.5 dCi Aunsenb
01.2004 - . 2.5 dCi Aunsenb

10.1998 - 09.2000 2.5 D usenb

10.1998 - 10.2001 2.8 TDI Ansenb

09.2000 - 10.2001 1.9 DTI Ausens

09.2000 - 05.2010 2.2 DTI Ansenb

10.2001 - 05.2010 1.9 DTI Ausens

10.2001 - 05.2010 2.5 DTI OQusenb

04.2004 - 05.2010 2.5 CDTI Ausenb

10.2003 - 05.2010 3.0 DTi Ausens

08.2006 - 05.2010 2.5 CDTI Aunsenb

08.2006 - 05.2010 2.5 CDTI Ansenb

10.1998 - 09.2000 2.5 D usenb

82
(60)

99
(73)

136
(100)

101
(74)

120
(88)

146
(107)

114
(84)

80
(59)

114
(84)

80
(59)

90
(66)

82
(60)

115
(84)

101
(74)

136
(100)

146
(107)

120
(88)

80

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

aBTobyC



VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 2.8 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 2.2 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 2.5 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 3.0 DTi

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab (ED,

ub,

HD)

2.8 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab (ED,

ub,

HD)

25D

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab (ED,

ub,

HD)

2.2 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab (ED,

ub,

HD)

2.5 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab (ED,

ub,

HD)

2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab (ED,

ub,

HD)

3.0 DTi

10.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - 10.2001

09.2000 - 05.2010

10.2001 - 05.2010

10.2001 - 08.2009

10.2001 - 08.2009

10.2003 - 05.2010

02.2003 - 08.2009

08.2006 - 05.2010

10.1998 - 10.2001

10.1998 - 01.2001

09.2000 - 05.2010

10.2001 - 05.2010

04.2004 - 05.2010

10.2003 - 05.2010

2.8 DTI Ousenb

1.9 DTI Aunsenb

2.2 DTI OQusenb

1.9 DTI Aunsenb

2.5 DTI OQusenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

3.0 DTi Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.8 DTI Ousenb

2.5 D Ousenb

2.2 DTI OQusenb

2.5 DTI OQusenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

3.0 DTi Ausenb

(59)

114
(84)

80
(59)

90
(66)

82
(60)

115
(84)

101
(74)

136
(100)

120
(88)

146
(107)

114
(84)

80
(59)

90
(66)

115
(84)

101
(74)

136
(100)

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

¢ 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

¢ 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb



VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab (ED, UD, HD)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab (ED, UD, HD)
2.5 CDTI

08.2006 - 05.2010

08.2006 - 05.2010

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Ausenb

120
(88)

146
(107)

c 6opTtoBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb






